Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

4,662
3,325
1,337
1,869

6,280,029

88,819
42

142

108,539

1,101

4,788,389

390

296,993
383

497

1,005,800

$12,568,569

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through April, 2016
(For The 2015-2016 Year)

Current Year

4,705
3,404
1,301
1,721
5,886,431
85,298

58

184

146,756

975

4,431,241

282

218,126
346

387

965,101

$11,732,953

Increase/Decrease

43

79

<36>
<148>
<393,598>
<3,521>
16

42

38,217

<126>

<357,148>

<108>

<78,867>
<37>

<110>

<40,699>

<835,616>



