

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through April, 2016 (For The 2015-2016 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4,662	4,705	43
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,325	3,404	79
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,337	1,301	<36>
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,869	1,721	<148>
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	6,280,029	5,886,431	<393,598>
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	88,819	85,298	<3,521>
Work Study Workers	42	58	16
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	142	184	42
SEOG Funds Awarded	108,539	146,756	38,217
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	1,101	975	<126>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,788,389	4,431,241	<357,148>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	390	282	<108>
TPEG Funds Disbursed	296,993	218,126	<78,867>
Number of Veterans Certified	383	346	<37>
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	497	387	<110>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	1,005,800	965,101	<40,699>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$12,568,569	\$11,732,953	<835,616>